

M/R (3054) Adalpur - to - Soharu

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Alok Kumar Singh

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

Sitamarhi

DIVISION

Darbar

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3802

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. clearing & grubbing Road Land.					
Qty. vide TM BIP-11 =		0.47	Ha.		
@ Rs 726	97.86	per Ha.			Rs 34168.0
2. Const ⁿ of Subgrade earth on shoulder					
Qty. vide TM BIP-20 =		947.52	M ³		
@ Rs 26	2.96	per M ³			Rs 249160.0
3. Const ⁿ of G.S. B. R-2					
Qty. vide TM BIP-11 =		101.04	M ³		
Qty. vide TM BIP-16 =		65.62	"		
		= 166.66	M ³		
@ Rs 259	6.89	per M ³			Rs 432798.0
4. Pr. Laying & spreading W.B.M. Grt					
Qty. vide TM BIP-11 =		71.78	M ³		
@ Rs 55	16.24	per M ³			Rs 395956.0
5. Pr. Laying & spreading W.B.M. Grt					
Qty. vide TM BIP-11 =		146.85	M ³		
Qty. vide TM BIP-16 =		49.22	"		
		= 196.07	M ³		
@ Rs 51	80.72	per M ³			Rs 1015804.0
6. Primer coat with SS-1 Emulsion					
Qty. vide TM BIP-12 =		1583.10	M ²		
@ Rs 59.52		per M ²			Rs 94226.0
7. Tack coat with RS-1 Emulsion					
Qty. vide TM BIP-12 =		1583.10	M ²		
@ Rs 20.48		per M ²			Rs 32422.0

Continuation

Rs 2254534.0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P. 2	254534.0
2. P.L. 20mm premix Carpet					
Qty. vide TMBIP-12	21	583.10		M ²	
@ Rs 290.50 per M ²					Rs 459891.0
3. Tack coat with RS-1 Emulsion					
Qty. vide TMBIP-12	21	5628.75		M ²	
Qty. vide TMBIP-17	21	571.09		M ²	
		6199.84		M ²	
@ Rs 17.10 per M ²					Rs 106017.0
P.L. S.D.B. C. of 25mm thick					
Qty. vide TMBIP-12	21	40.71		M ³	
Qty. vide TMBIP-18	21	4.28		M ³	
		45.99		M ³	
@ Rs 15476.19 per M ³					Rs 2398770.0
1. Cont ⁿ of dry lean Cement Concrete					
Qty. vide TMBIP-15	21	12.34		M ³	
@ Rs 4716.96 per M ³					Rs 58207.8
2. Cont ⁿ of Cement Concrete Pavement					
Qty. vide TMBIP-12	21	60.0		M ³	
Qty. vide TMBIP-18	21	99.53		M ³	
		159.53		M ³	
@ Rs 9542.67 per M ³					Rs 3430876.0
13. P.F. RCC M15 km Stone					
Qty. vide TMBIP-18	21	3.0		M ³	
@ Rs 3320.69 each					Rs 9962.0
14. P.F. RCC M15 200mm Stone					
Qty. vide TMBIP-19	21	10.0		M ³	
@ Rs 906.36 each					Rs 9064.0

Continuation Rs 8727329.0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIF-R	872	7329.0
15. PIF Direct trans placed identification sign					
Qty. vide TM BIP-19=1.92 m ²					
@R 1529	3.33	per m ²			29363.0
6. PIF 600mm equilateral triangle retro sign					
Qty. vide TM BIP-19=10.0 NO					
@R 4660.	29 each				46603.0
7. PIF 600mm circular retro sign					
Qty. vide TM BIP-19=4.0 NO					
@R 4509.07	each				18036.0
8. PIF 600x450mm rectangular retro sign					
Qty. vide TM BIP-19=6.0 NO					
@R 4364.9	4 each				26190.0
19. PIF RCC Mit Boundary pillar					
Qty. vide TM BIP-19=48.0 NO					
@R 832.70	each				39970.0
20. Printing new letter figure					
Qty. vide TM BIP-19=562.0 cm					
@R 0.73	per cm				410.0
21. Planting of trees & their 1 year maintenance					
Qty. vide TM BIP-19=24.0 NO					
@R 1254.41	each				30106.0
22. Road Marking with hot thermoplastic					
Qty. vide TM BIP-20=469.20 m ²					
@R 886.	39 per m ²				415894.0
23. PIF Logo of maintenance Project					
Qty. vide TM BIP-20=2.0 NO					
@R 11723.26	each				23447.0

Continuation ~~2R~~ 9357348.0

Continuation